
S.NO Applicant Name CNIC Remarks 

1 MOHADSA ZAINAB 61101-5532547-0 Selected
2 FAIQA MUNIR 61101-1494854-4 Selected
3 FARYAL 90403-0170030-4 Selected
4 MANAL 90403-0166872-6 Selected
5 UMAIMA KHAN 17301-1729003-2 Selected
6 FAIZA SALEEM 41304-1558489-2 Selected
7 ZUHAIR HASSAN 16202-5015655-3 Selected
8 ALI RAZA 35301-4527222-5 Selected
9 LAAIBA ATTIQUE 35302-8369241-6 Selected
10 NAZAR MUHAMMAD LEGHARI 44205-2095841-9 Selected
11 RABIA TALIB 36602-2881984-4 Selected
12 RABISH ALIYAN MIRZA 33301-4400297-9 Selected
13 AQSA YOUNIS 81301-6097031-4 Selected
14 JAVERIA KULSOOM 17301-4921764-4 Selected
15 USRA NAZIR 12101-6884697-2 Selected
16 MALAIKA NIAZ 31104-2476474-6 Reserved
17 SAMEEN FATIMA 31104-4856465-6 Reserved

1 FATIMA NOOR 34102-8864515-6 Selected

2 ZARISH BAHAR 16201-5875996-6 Selected

3 MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN KHALID 33100-7452458-1 Selected

4 MANAL 90403-0166872-6 Selected

5 FAIQA MUNIR 61101-1494854-4 Selected

6 SANIA IKRAM 36302-9107820-2 Selected

7 MUHAMMAD AHSAN UL HAQ 61101-7615459-9 Selected

8 ZOHA WAHEED ABBASI 13101-9733016-2 Selected

9 AMAN JAVED 34102-4986538-6 Selected

10 AQSA YOUNIS 81301-6097031-4 Selected

11 RIMSHA MEHMOOD 37201-4696853-2 Selected

12 ALIA UZMA 14301-5866146-4 Selected

13 NAZAR MUHAMMAD LEGHARI 44205-2095841-9 Selected

14 NAYYAB EJAZ 42301-7610689-2 Selected

15 ZUHAIR HASSAN 16202-5015655-3 Selected

16 MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASLAM 32302-5615912-3 Reserved

17 FAIZA SALEEM 41304-1558489-2 Reserved

18 IRFAN ALI 71105-0345223-3 Reserved

19 MUHAMMAD BILAL 33302-0358761-5 Reserved

20 SADIA ZAINAB 37203-7131298-0 Reserved

21 AHTISHAM LIAQAT 34202-2883229-7 Reserved
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MS Nano Medicine 

MS Microbiology and Immunology



S.NO Applicant Name CNIC Remarks 

22 SPOGMAI 14201-4755550-0 Reserved

23 HARAM FATIMA 34301-4451552-4 Reserved

24 ADIBA 44101-9368722-8 Reserved

1 ABDUL AZIZ 42000-7192060-9 Selected
2 WAQAR HASSAN 35301-1080457-1 Selected

1 LAAIBA ATTIQUE 35302-8369241-6 Selected

2 FARYAL 90403-0170030-4 Selected

3 MUHAMMAD AHSAN UL HAQ 61101-7615459-9 Selected

4 FATIMA NOOR 34102-8864515-6 Selected

5 AMAN JAVED 34102-4986538-6 Selected

6 RIMSHA MEHMOOD 37201-4696853-2 Selected

7 NAZAR MUHAMMAD LEGHARI 44205-2095841-9 Selected

8 ZOHA WAHEED ABBASI 13101-9733016-2 Selected

9 MALAIKA NIAZ 31104-2476474-6 Selected

10 ALIA UZMA 14301-5866146-4 Selected

11 HARAM FATIMA 34301-4451552-4 Selected

12 AFTAB AHMAD 38303-5212466-9 Selected

1 FARYAL 90403-0170030-4 Selected

2 LAAIBA ATTIQUE 35302-8369241-6 Selected

3 USAMA RIAZ 38403-7159982-9 Selected

4 SAMEEN FATIMA 31104-4856465-6 Selected

5 TAIMOOR QADIR 38102-5445737-3 Selected

6 MALAIKA NIAZ 31104-2476474-6 Selected

1 MANAL 90403-0166872-6 Selected

2 MUHAMMAD AHSAN UL HAQ 61101-7615459-9 Selected

3 FAIQA MUNIR 61101-1494854-4 Selected

4 TAYYBA SADIA 32202-6496198-4 Selected

5 KAINAT BASHIR KAYANI 81202-7828439-0 Selected

6 MUHAMMAD AHMED HASAN 31104-7234751-1 Selected

7 FAIZA SALEEM 41304-1558489-2 Selected

8 ZUHAIR HASSAN 16202-5015655-3 Selected

9 KANZA MUQADDAS 38201-3884867-8 Selected

10 UMAIMA KHAN 17301-1729003-2 Selected

11 ZUMRA BASHIR 16203-0655898-2 Selected

12 AQSA YOUNIS 81301-6097031-4 Selected

13 ADIBA 44101-9368722-8 Selected

14 MUHAMMAD HAMZA MASOOD 37405-0260452-5 Selected

MS Phytochemistry & Natural Products

MS Human Genetics

MS Bioinformatics 

 MS Biotechnology



S.NO Applicant Name CNIC Remarks 

15 RIMSHA MEHMOOD 37201-4696853-2 Selected

16 MUHAMMAD BILAL 33302-0358761-5 Reserved

17 SAMEEN FATIMA 31104-4856465-6 Reserved

f.           Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee before 25 August 2023 by 10:00 AM and send 

scanned copy of paid challan at pg.admissions@numspak.edu.pk for confirmation of seat. 

g.         Selected candidates are required to visit NUMS Admission office along with original paid challan for the 

collection of Joining Letter. 

h.      In case of failure of depositing fee by due date, admission will be cancelled and  candidate next on 

merit (Reserved) will be offered admission.

b.         In case of any discrepancies, students are advised to contact NUMS Admission Office within 24 hours of 

uploading Merit List. After that no complaint will be entertained.

Important Notice:

d.         Link to download Admission Offer Letter and fee challan will be available on NUMS website.

a.        Errors and omissions are accepted.

c.         Confirmation of admission will be subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and 

academic documents by the Concerned Institute

e.      Candidates selected for more then one program on merit are required to pay fee only for 

one program of their choice and ignore offers of other program.


